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Broiled with Special Teriyaki Sauce & Vegefubles
Served with Soup, Solad & Rice

Tofu Teriyaki
Vegetable Teriyaki
Scallop Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki

Seafood Teriyaki
(Lobster fail, shrimp & scallop)

Shrimp Teriyaki

Filet Mignon Teriyaki
Tuna Teriyaki
Calamari Teriyaki
Chicken Teriyaki
Steak Teriyaki

Twin Lobster Teriyaki
Chicken & Scallops
Chicken & Shrimp
Chicken & Steak
Steak & Scallops
Steak & Shrimp

Shrimp & Scallop

Extra 58.00 will be charge for 2 individuals sharing one meal
Must order entree to order sides
For party of é or more,
a 18% of gratuity will be added fo your check.

Menu items that contain beef, poulfry, shellfish, seafood or eggs may contain raw or

undercooked ingredients.
Consuming row or undercooked meats, poulfry, seafood,
shelffish or eggs may increase your risk
of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condifion

11.95
11.95
18.95
16.95
30.95

18.95
24.95
20.95
18.95
16.95
19.95
31.95
20.95
19.95
20.95
21.95
21.95
21.95

_ SPECIALDINNER

Served with Soup, Salod & Rice
Beef Negimaki
(Broiled beef rolled with scallion)

Unagi Don
(BBQ eel over rice)

Shogayaki Beef or Chicken

(Thin slices of sirloin steak or chicken with vegetable sauteed in soy-ginger souce)

Chicken or Pork Katsu
(Chicken cutlet or pork , Japanese style with pungent sauce on the side)

Tempura Udon or Soba
(Noodles in broth with vegetable & shrimp tempura)

Seasoned Vegetable
(Assorted seasonal vegetables stir fried w. chef's brown sauce)

Yaki Udon

(lapanese think noodles)
(Choice of chicken, steak or shrimp sauteed in Jopanese style)

Spicy Tasted

(Choice of freshly marinade steak, shrimp or scallop stir fried with vegetables

in chef's special sauce)

Shogun Crispy Chicken
(Lightly breaded fresh chicken deep fried with chef’s special sauce)

Kiku Shrimp
(lapanese style crispy jumbo shrimp sauteed with creamy kiku sauce)
Seasoned Steak

(Chef’s special seasoned steak stir fried with mushroom, red and green pepper)

Ichiban Triple

(Freshly marinade steak, shrimp ond scallop sauteed with vegetables in spicy sauce)

Tokyo Filet Mignon
(Lightly seasoned filet mignon grilled with sauce in vegetable bedded plafe)

Shrimp Tempura Dinner

HIBACHI DINNER

Complete Hibachi Dinner Include:

2 pes of Shiimp , Soup, Solad, Hibachi Vegetable, Rice & Noodle Only For Hibachi Table

Hibachi Chicken
Hibachi Salmon
Hibachi Scallops
Hibachi Shrimps
Hibachi Steak

Hibachi Vegetables
Hibachi Fish (Red Snapper)
Hibachi Calamari
Hibachi Tuna (or White Juno)

15.95
16.95
18.95
13.95
12.95
11.95

12.95

18.95

14.95
18.95
18.95
22.95
26.95

17.95

16.95
18.95
20.95
19.95
21.95
14.95
18.95
19.95

22.95

COMBINATION DINNER

H 10.
H 11.
H 12.
H 13.
H 14.
H 15.
H 16.

H17.
H 18.
H 19.
H 20.
H 21.
H 22.
H 23.

H 24.
H 25.
H 26.
H 27.

Chicken & Shrimp
Chicken & Steak

Chicken & Scallops

Steak & Scallops

Steak & Shrimps

Shrimp & Scallops

Shrimp & Steak & Chicken

EMPEROR’S COMBO

Lobster & Chicken
Lobster & Steak
Lobster & Shrimp
Lobster & Filet Mignon
Filet Mignon & Chicken
Filet Mignon & Shrimp
Filet Mignon & Scallops

EMPEROR’S DINNER

Lobster Tail (Twin lobster tails)

Seafood Combo (Lobster, shrimp & scallop)

Imperial (Filet mignon fit for royalty)

Emperor’s Deluxe (Lobster fai, filef mignon, scallop & shrimp)

CHIILDREN DINNER

For Children Under 10
Complete Dinner Include Hibachi Vegetable, Rice, Noodle & Ice Cream

C 1. Hibachi Chicken
C 2. Hibachi Shrimp
C 3. Hibachi Filet Mignon
C 4. Hibachi Steak
C 5. Hibachi Scallop

HIBACHI SIDE ORDERS

Can Only Be Ordered After the Purchase of Full Meal

Chicken 6.95 Shrimp
Filet Mignon 9.95 Steak
Vegetable 3.95 Mushroom
Salmon 7.95 Rice
Scallop 8.95 Noodle

20.95
21.95
20.95
22.95
22.95
23.95
26.95

25.95
26.95
26.95
28.95
23.95
26.95
27.95

32.95
32.95
26.95
38.95

11.95
12.95
13.95
12.95
12.95

% S
9.95
RIS
2.95
2.95



