TERIYAKI DINNER

Broiled with Special Teriyaki Sauce & Vegetables

Served with Soup, Salad & Rice

T 1.	Tofu Teriyaki	11.95
T 2.	Vegetable Teriyaki	11.95
Т 3.	Scallop Teriyaki	18.95
Т 4.	Salmon Teriyaki	16.95
T 5.	Seafood Teriyaki (Lobster tail, shrimp & scallop)	30.95
T 6.	Shrimp Teriyaki	18.95
т 7.	Filet Mignon Teriyaki	24.95
Т 8.	Tuna Teriyaki	20.95
T 9.	Calamari Teriyaki	18.95
Т 10.	Chicken Teriyaki	16.95
T 11.	Steak Teriyaki	19.95
T 12.	Twin Lobster Teriyaki	31.95
Т 13.	Chicken & Scallops	20.95
Т 14.	Chicken & Shrimp	19.95
Т 15.	Chicken & Steak	20.95
Т 16.	Steak & Scallops	21.95
Т 17.	Steak & Shrimp	21.95
Т 18.	Shrimp & Scallop	21.95
	Extra \$8.00 will be charge for 2 individuals sharing one meal	

of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition SPECIAL DINNER

Served with Soup, Salad & Rice

15.95

16.95

18.95

22.95

20.95

21.95

20.95

22.95

22.95

23.95

26.95

25.95

26.95

26.95

28.95

7.95

9.95

D 1. Beef Negimaki

2. Unagi Don

D 3.

(BBQ eel over rice)

H 9. Hibachi Tuna (or White Tuna)

Chicken & Shrimp

Chicken & Steak

Steak & Scallops

Steak & Shrimps

Shrimp & Scallops

Lobster & Chicken

H 18. Lobster & Steak

Shrimp & Steak & Chicken

H 12. Chicken & Scallops

H 10.

H 11.

H 13.

H 14.

H 15.

H 16.

H 17.

H 20.

Chicken

(Broiled beef rolled with scallion)

Must order entree to order sides

For party of 6 or more,

a 18% of gratuity will be added to your check.

Menu items that contain beef, poultry, shellfish, seafood or eggs may contain raw or

undercooked ingredients.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish or eggs may increase your risk

Shogayaki Beef or Chicken (Thin slices of sirloin steak or chicken with vegetable sauteed in soy-ginger sauce)

D	4.	Chicken or Pork Katsu (Chicken cutlet or pork , Japanese style with pungent sauce on the side)	13.95
D	5.	Tempura Udon or Soba (Noodles in broth with vegetable & shrimp tempura)	12.95
D	6.	Seasoned Vegetable (Assorted seasonal vegetables stir fried w. chef's brown sauce)	11.95
D	7.	Yaki Udon (Japanese think noodles) (Choice of chicken, steak or shrimp sauteed in Japanese style)	12.95
D	8.	Spicy Tasted (Choice of freshly marinade steak, shrimp or scallop stir fried with vegetables in chef's special sauce)	18.95
D	9.	Shogun Crispy Chicken (Lightly breaded fresh chicken deep fried with chef's special sauce)	14.95
D	10.	Kiku Shrimp (Japanese style crispy jumbo shrimp sauteed with creamy kiku sauce)	18.95
D	11.	Seasoned Steak (Chef's special seasoned steak stir fried with mushroom, red and green pepper)	18.95
D	12.	Ichiban Triple (Freshly marinade steak, shrimp and scallop sauteed with vegetables in spicy sauce)	22.95
D	13.	Tokyo Filet Mignon (Lightly seasoned filet mignon grilled with sauce in vegetable bedded plate)	26.95
D	14.	Shrimp Tempura Dinner	17.95
		HIBACHI DINNER Complete Hibachi Dinner Include:	
		2 pcs of Shrimp , Soup, Salad, Hibachi Vegetable, Rice & Noodle Only For Hibachi Table	
H	1.	Hibachi Chicken	16.95
H	2.	Hibachi Salmon	18.95
H	3.	Hibachi Scallops	20.95
H	4.	Hibachi Shrimps	19.95
H	5.	Hibachi Steak	21.95
H	6.	Hibachi Vegetables	14.95
H	7.	Hibachi Fish (Red Snapper)	18.95
H	8.	Hibachi Calamari	19.95

H 19. Lobster & Shrimp Lobster & Filet Mignon

EMPEROR'S COMBO

COMBINATION DINNER

H 21.	Filet Mignon & Chicken	23.95
H 22.	Filet Mignon & Shrimp	26.95
H 23.	Filet Mignon & Scallops	27.95
	EMPEROR'S DINNER	
H 24.	Lobster Tail (Twin lobster tails)	32.95
H 25.	Seafood Combo (Lobster, shrimp & scallop)	32.95
H 26.	Imperial (Filet mignon fit for royalty)	26.95
H 27.	Emperor's Deluxe (Lobster tail, filet mignon, scallop & shrimp)	38.95

For Children Under 10

CHILDREN DINNER

	Complete Dinner Include Hibachi Vegetable, Rice, Noodle	
C 1.	Hibachi Chicken	11.95
C 2.	Hibachi Shrimp	12.95
C 3.	Hibachi Filet Mignon	13.95
C 4.	Hibachi Steak	12.95
C 5.	Hibachi Scallop	12.95
	HIBACHI SIDE ORD	ERS

Shrimp 6.95 Filet Mignon 9.95 Steak

Can Only Be Ordered After the Purchase of Full Meal

Vegetable	3.95	Mushroom	3.95
Salmon	7.95	Rice	2.95
Scallop	8.95	Noodle	2.95